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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
24.06.2017 - 11:07 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:07.53 Milica MARKOVIĆ PKO Besancon (FRA) 2010
Nezvanični MNE - 10 2:48.54 Milica ĆOROVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 1995
Nezvanični MNE - 12 2:15.47 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Berlin (GER) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 14 2:07.75 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 2015
Nezvanični MNE - 16 2:07.75 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 2015
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

15 - 16 godina

1. Tara ĆULIBRK 01 11. april, BG 2:13.01 612 A
100m: 1:05.11 1:05.11 200m: 2:13.01 1:07.90

2. Vera NINKOV 02 Vojvodina, NS 2:13.36 608 A
100m: 1:07.11 1:07.11 200m: 2:13.36 1:06.25

3. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 2:13.89 600 A
100m: 1:05.79 1:05.79 200m: 2:13.89 1:08.10

4. Sara ZALAZNIK 02 Ilirija, LJu 2:21.35 510 R
100m: 1:10.18 1:10.18 200m: 2:21.35 1:11.17

DNS Alessia PISTIGLIUCCI 02 C.Ambranuoto

13 - 14 godina

1. Sara KREMENOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 2:21.99 503 R
100m: 1:08.37 1:08.37 200m: 2:21.99 1:13.62

2. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva M-tel, BU 2:32.68 405
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 200m: 2:32.68 1:20.59

3. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 2:32.79 404
100m: 1:12.47 1:12.47 200m: 2:32.79 1:20.32

4. Ana OKORN 03 Ilirija, LJu 2:34.12 393
100m: 1:14.93 1:14.93 200m: 2:34.12 1:19.19

5. Elise NAKE 03 Studenti ST, TI 2:39.79 353
100m: 1:17.56 1:17.56 200m: 2:39.79 1:22.23

11 - 12 godina

1. Minja KRSTIĆ 05 Napredak, KŠ 2:27.35 450
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 200m: 2:27.35 1:15.86

2. Milica JOVANOVIĆ LEKIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 2:32.50 406
100m: 1:14.23 1:14.23 200m: 2:32.50 1:18.27

3. Mihaela TOŠIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 2:51.86 284
100m: 1:23.84 1:23.84 200m: 2:51.86 1:28.02

Otvoreno/Open

1. Vanja MURTIN 99 PS Vojvodine, NS 2:11.72 631 A
100m: 1:03.85 1:03.85 200m: 2:11.72 1:07.87

2. Tara ĆULIBRK 01 11. april, BG 2:13.01 612 A
100m: 1:05.11 1:05.11 200m: 2:13.01 1:07.90

3. Vera NINKOV 02 Vojvodina, NS 2:13.36 608 A
100m: 1:07.11 1:07.11 200m: 2:13.36 1:06.25

4. Ivana MARIĆ 99 PS Vojvodine, NS 2:13.88 600 A
100m: 1:06.14 1:06.14 200m: 2:13.88 1:07.74

5. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 2:13.89 600 A
100m: 1:05.79 1:05.79 200m: 2:13.89 1:08.10
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

6. Jovana ĐURIĆ 99 PS Vojvodine, NS 2:16.37 568 A
100m: 1:07.27 1:07.27 200m: 2:16.37 1:09.10

7. Gaia COLALUCCI 00 C.Ambranuoto 2:18.57 541 A
100m: 1:09.63 1:09.63 200m: 2:18.57 1:08.94

8. Lara ANZUR 00 Ilirija, LJu 2:19.66 529 A
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 200m: 2:19.66 1:11.97

9. Sara ZALAZNIK 02 Ilirija, LJu 2:21.35 510 R
100m: 1:10.18 1:10.18 200m: 2:21.35 1:11.17

10. Sara KREMENOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 2:21.99 503 R
100m: 1:08.37 1:08.37 200m: 2:21.99 1:13.62

11. Diana BASHO 00 Studenti ST, TI 2:23.20 491
100m: 1:09.03 1:09.03 200m: 2:23.20 1:14.17

12. Minja KRSTIĆ 05 Napredak, KŠ 2:27.35 450
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 200m: 2:27.35 1:15.86

13. Milica JOVANOVIĆ LEKIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 2:32.50 406
100m: 1:14.23 1:14.23 200m: 2:32.50 1:18.27

14. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva M-tel, BU 2:32.68 405
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 200m: 2:32.68 1:20.59

15. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 2:32.79 404
100m: 1:12.47 1:12.47 200m: 2:32.79 1:20.32

16. Ana OKORN 03 Ilirija, LJu 2:34.12 393
100m: 1:14.93 1:14.93 200m: 2:34.12 1:19.19

17. Elise NAKE 03 Studenti ST, TI 2:39.79 353
100m: 1:17.56 1:17.56 200m: 2:39.79 1:22.23

18. Mihaela TOŠIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 2:51.86 284
100m: 1:23.84 1:23.84 200m: 2:51.86 1:28.02

DNS Alessia PISTIGLIUCCI 02 C.Ambranuoto


